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Dorfalne Shanghai Duofanni Garment Co., Ltd.

S U dorfalne.com

Knitted High Waist Period Panties Breathable Plus Size Period

Panties
Basic Information
o Place of Origin: Shanghai, China
o Model Number: Y116
e Minimum Order Quantity: 5 pieces
o Price: $4.70 - $5.54/pieces
o Packaging Details: according to clients requirement
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Product Specification

e Product Type: Period Panties
o Pattern Type: Solid
o« Weaving Method: Knitted
 Material: Spandex / Cotton e .‘-1-,-;“'_,_"':':";
o Feature: Anti-Static, Breathable, Sustainable, QUICK -
DRY
o Function: Leak Proof
e Type: Period Panties Brifes
o Size: S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL
« Highlight: knitted high waist period panties,

Anti Static plus size period panties,
Breathable plus size period panties
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Product Description

Product Description

Absorbent 4 Layers Leak Proof Plus Size Women's Seamless Period muti- colors

Advantages:

Our Advantages:

1. 100% quality inspection for each shipment.

2. 100% compensate for complaint on package damage,quantities shortage or dissatisfaction for goods;
3.100% customer satisfaction oriented for after-sales service.

4.Free sample can be provided if communications smooth and both with good faith;

5.Professional and reliable sales team members;

Design ) ) .
' Workouts, Fitness Yoga, Period Time
or

1: 95 Cotton+5% Spandex

2: 95% Bamboo fiber+ 5% Spandex
Fabric

3.85% Nylon+15% Spandex (For this model)

4:95% Regenerated cellused fiber+ 5% Spandex

Size Multi size optional: XS-6XL

Color Black, Rose Red, Blue

Packing |1pc/ poly bag, or as your requirements

MOQ 100 pcs for customized logo

Shipping [EMS, DHL, Fedex, TNT, Sea shipment

Delivery ) )
3-7 days for in stock items
time
Payment )
IT/T, , Money Gram, Alibaba Trade Assurance
terms
Product Name 4 Layers Period Panties
Iltem Y116
Material Spandex / Cotton
Color Custom
Fabric Type Plain dyed
Technics Solid Dyed
Features Leak Proof
Service OEM & ODM
Size Chart(INCH)
Size S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL
Waistline 26.5 29 30.5 33 34.5 37 39.5
Hipline 30 32 33.5 36 37.5 40 41.5
Crotch 10 10.5 11.5 12.5 13 13.5 14
Legline 9.5 10 10.5 11 11.5 12.5 13

NOTICE: Please note the size may have 1 inch difference due to manual measurement.




We measure it in inch.
Size measured by ourselves, sometimes has some errors, but always within 1 inch.

Size

S
M
L
XL
2XL
3XL
4XL

Waistline Hipline

26.5
29
30.5
33
34.5
37
39.5

30
32
5 5 1
36
375
40
41.5

Size: inch

Crotch Legline

10
10.5
115
12.5
13
135
14

9.5
10
10.5
11
115
12.5
13


















Company Profile




Our (elpppany

3000m? 100+ s 5000parcels

Our . Full-time Average daily
warehouse : staff " shipment

Shanghai yangzhi Co., Ltd was founded in Shanghai since 2013 with his business starting from Alibaba Tmall
in local market, After 7 years development, Yangzhi company has growed into an expert for running online
business of underwear and lingerie who has more than seventy experienced employees and over five thousand
square meters warehouse. Since 2019, Yangzhi with his Brand Dorfalne has been authorized one of the top
fifty local underwear brand on Alibaba Tmall platform, There have average fifty thousand clients coming into
store and over three thousand parcels shipped out every day.Yangzhi people believe the core of business is
the same: high quality products, reasonable prices,reliable service are the key points to clients no matter where
they come from.

We are not able to guarantee our products 100% satisfied all our clients, but we 100% guarantee we care each
of our clients and will take good care of them.

Welcome to contacting with us.

FAQ
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Do:"r'élzne Shanghai Duofanni Garment Co., Ltd.

e 0086 136 8176 6919 e cheney_chen2007@126.com @ dorfalne.com

Office 316-220,No.520,Zhenda Rd,Baoshan district,Shanghai
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